GROWING TOGETHER

EARTHMAX SR 30 - TexHnueckue cneumpukaumm

Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS

Description

EARTHMAX SR 30 (E-3/L-3) - paavasbHble WnHbI ABOMHOIO
Ha3HaYeHws1 C LeNbHbIM METaIIOKOPAOM AJ1s MOrPy34MKOB U
CaMOCBaJ10B C LIAPHUPHO-COYNIEHEHHOWN paMoid. MHOrOCOMHBIN
METasINIOKOPAHbIN 6pekep v TBepAbli NPOTEKTOP C 6/104HbIM
PUCYHKOM 00eCreynBatoT BENMKOSIENHbIE TArOBblE
XapaKTEPUCTUKM, YCTONUYNBOCTb M JOSITOBEYHOCTb LLUMH. 3a
CYET UCMONb30BaHWSI CNeLManbHON CTOMKOM K nopesam
pe3nHOBOM cMecy, LinHbl EARTHMAX SR 30 cTaHyT
naeanbHbIM PELLIEHMEM A1 SKCTTyaTaLMm B CAMbIX KECTKUX
YC/TOBUSIX.

UM

International Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

Mpoun3BoAcTBO: LLIapHMPHO-COYIEHEHHDI CaMOCBa ®
Bynbaosep e Morpy3sumk

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND
TL
26.5R 25

202 A2



Dimensions International Standard

Overall Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)
Rim Rec

Star Rating

TRA Code

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

10
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689

1742

766

5200

22.00/3.0

L3

4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

12850 13200 14000 14500 15000
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